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140 Stagecoach Yorkshire

Matlock - Cromford - Holloway - Crich - Alfreton
Effective from: 27/10/2024
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journey times

Monday to Friday
Codes
Matlock, Bakewell Rd Bus Stn Stand 2
Matlock Bath, Fishpond Hotel
Cromford Cross Roads, Derby Road
Cromford, Railway Station
Holloway, Church Street opp Hillside
Lea, School
Lea, Main Road adj Jug And Glass
Crich, Plaistow Green Road, Tramway Museum
Crich, Market Place
South Wingfield, Market Place
Oakerthorpe, Fourlane Ends
Alfreton, Bus Station Stand 2

0610
0616
0619
0621
0627
0629
0631
0641
0644
0651
0655
0701

1016
1023
1026
1028
1034
1036
1038
1048
1051
1058
1102
1108

1216
1223
1226
1228
1234
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1238
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1251
1258
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1308
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1440
1442
1452
1456
1503
1507
1514
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1638
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1648
1658
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···

1702
1709
1713
1720

1827
1833
1836
1838
1844
1846
1848
1858
1901
1908
1912
1918

Hol Runs during School Holidays Only
Sch Runs on Schooldays Only

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council and supported with funding from the Department for Transport through it's Bus Service
Improvement Plan Award to the Council.
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journey times

Saturday
Matlock, Bakewell Rd Bus Stn Stand 2
Matlock Bath, Fishpond Hotel
Cromford Cross Roads, Derby Road
Cromford, Railway Station
Holloway, Church Street opp Hillside
Lea, School
Lea, Main Road adj Jug And Glass
Crich, Plaistow Green Road, Tramway Museum
Crich, Market Place
South Wingfield, Market Place
Oakerthorpe, Fourlane Ends
Alfreton, Bus Station Stand 2

0610
0616
0619
0621
0627
0629
0631
0640
0643
0649
0653
0659

1016
1024
1027
1029
1035
1037
1039
1049
1052
1059
1103
1109

1216
1224
1227
1229
1235
1237
1239
1249
1252
1259
1303
1309

1420
1428
1431
1433
1439
1441
1443
1453
1457
1504
1508
1514

1625
1633
1636
1638
1644
1646
1648
1658
1702
1709
1713
1719

1827
1833
1836
1838
1844
1846
1848
1858
1901
1908
1912
1918

Matlock - Cromford - Holloway - Crich - Alfreton
Effective from: 27/10/2024

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council and supported with funding from the Department for Transport through it's Bus Service
Improvement Plan Award to the Council.
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140 Stagecoach Yorkshire

Alfreton - Crich - Holloway - Cromford - Matlock
Effective from: 27/10/2024
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Approx.
journey times

Monday to Friday
Codes
Alfreton, Bus Station Stand 2
Oakerthorpe, Fourlane Ends
South Wingfield, Market Place
Crich, Market Place
Crich, outside Tramway Museum
Lea, Main Road opp Jug And Glass
Lea, School
Holloway, Church Street adj Hillside
Cromford, Railway Station
Cromford Crossroads, Mill Road
Matlock Bath, Fishpond Hotel
Matlock, Railway Station, Bay 2
Matlock, Bakewell Rd Bus Stn Stand 2

0913
0919
0923
0930
0933
0943
0945
0947
0953
0955
0959
1005
1010

1113
1119
1123
1130
1133
1143
1145
1147
1153
1155
1159
1205
1210

1313
1319
1323
1330
1333
1343
1345
1347
1353
1355
1359
1405
1410

Hol
1520
1527
1531
1538
1541
1551
1553
1555
1601
1603
1607
1613
1618

1725
1731
1735
1742
1745
1755
1757
1759
1805
1807
1811
1817
1822

1923
1929
1933
1939
1942
1952
1954
1956
2002
2004
2008
2013
2018

Hol Runs during School Holidays Only

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council and supported with funding from the Department for Transport through it's Bus Service
Improvement Plan Award to the Council.
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Approx.
journey times

Saturday
Alfreton, Bus Station Stand 2
Oakerthorpe, Fourlane Ends
South Wingfield, Market Place
Crich, Market Place
Crich, outside Tramway Museum
Lea, Main Road opp Jug And Glass
Lea, School
Holloway, Church Street adj Hillside
Cromford, Railway Station
Cromford Crossroads, Mill Road
Matlock Bath, Fishpond Hotel
Matlock, Railway Station, Bay 2
Matlock, Bakewell Rd Bus Stn Stand 2

0913
0919
0923
0930
0933
0943
0945
0947
0953
0955
0959
1004
1009

1113
1119
1123
1130
1133
1143
1145
1147
1153
1155
1159
1205
1210

1313
1319
1323
1330
1333
1343
1345
1347
1353
1355
1359
1405
1411

1520
1526
1530
1537
1540
1550
1552
1554
1600
1602
1606
1612
1618

1725
1731
1735
1742
1745
1755
1757
1759
1805
1807
1811
1817
1822

1923
1929
1933
1939
1942
1952
1954
1956
2002
2004
2008
2013
2018

Alfreton - Crich - Holloway - Cromford - Matlock
Effective from: 27/10/2024

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council and supported with funding from the Department for Transport through it's Bus Service
Improvement Plan Award to the Council.


