Monday to Friday

Matlock - Cromford - Holloway - Crich - Alfreton

Effective from: 27/10/2024

Stagecoach Yorkshire





Codes					Hol	Sch	
Matlock, Bakewell Rd Bus Stn Stand 2	0610	1016	1216	1420	1625	•••	1827
Matlock Bath, Fishpond Hotel	0616	1023	1223	1427	1633		1833
Cromford Cross Roads, Derby Road	0619	1026	1226	1430	1636		1836
Cromford, Railway Station	0621	1028	1228	1432	1638		1838
Holloway, Church Street opp Hillside	0627	1034	1234	1438	1644		1844
Lea, School	0629	1036	1236	1440	1646		1846
Lea, Main Road adj Jug And Glass	0631	1038	1238	1442	1648		1848
Crich, Plaistow Green Road, Tramway Museum	0641	1048	1248	1452	1658		1858
Crich, Market Place	0644	1051	1251	1456	1702	1702	1901
South Wingfield, Market Place	0651	1058	1258	1503	1709	1709	1908
Oakerthorpe, Fourlane Ends	0655	1102	1302	1507	1713	1713	1912
Alfreton, Bus Station Stand 2	0701	1108	1308	1514	1720	1720	1918

Hol Runs during School Holidays Only

Sch Runs on Schooldays Only

Effective from: 27/10/2024

Matlock - Cromford - Holloway - Crich - Alfreton

Stagecoach Yorkshire





Saturday						
Matlock, Bakewell Rd Bus Stn Stand 2	0610	1016	1216	1420	1625	1827
Matlock Bath, Fishpond Hotel	0616	1024	1224	1428	1633	1833
Cromford Cross Roads, Derby Road	0619	1027	1227	1431	1636	1836
Cromford, Railway Station	0621	1029	1229	1433	1638	1838
Holloway, Church Street opp Hillside	0627	1035	1235	1439	1644	1844
Lea, School	0629	1037	1237	1441	1646	1846
Lea, Main Road adj Jug And Glass	0631	1039	1239	1443	1648	1848
Crich, Plaistow Green Road, Tramway Museum	0640	1049	1249	1453	1658	1858
Crich, Market Place	0643	1052	1252	1457	1702	1901
South Wingfield, Market Place	0649	1059	1259	1504	1709	1908
Oakerthorpe, Fourlane Ends	0653	1103	1303	1508	1713	1912
Alfreton, Bus Station Stand 2	0659	1109	1309	1514	1719	1918

Alfreton - Crich - Holloway - Cromford - Matlock

Effective from: 27/10/2024 Stagecoach Yorkshire





Monday to Friday Codes Hol Alfreton, Bus Station Stand 2 Oakerthorpe, Fourlane Ends South Wingfield, Market Place Crich, Market Place Crich, outside Tramway Museum Lea, Main Road opp Jug And Glass Lea, School Holloway, Church Street adj Hillside Cromford, Railway Station **Cromford Crossroads, Mill Road** Matlock Bath, Fishpond Hotel Matlock, Railway Station, Bay 2 Matlock, Bakewell Rd Bus Stn Stand 2 1010

Hol Runs during School Holidays Only

Alfreton - Crich - Holloway - Cromford - Matlock

Stagecoach Yorkshire



Effective from: 27/10/2024



0913					
	1113	1313	1520	1725	1923
0919	1119	1319	1526	1731	1929
0923	1123	1323	1530	1735	1933
0930	1130	1330	1537	1742	1939
0933	1133	1333	1540	1745	1942
0943	1143	1343	1550	1755	1952
0945	1145	1345	1552	1757	1954
0947	1147	1347	1554	1759	1956
0953	1153	1353	1600	1805	2002
0955	1155	1355	1602	1807	2004
0959	1159	1359	1606	1811	2008
1004	1205	1405	1612	1817	2013
1009	1210	1411	1618	1822	2018
	0919 0923 0930 0933 0943 0945 0947 0953 0955 0959	0919 1119 0923 1123 0930 1130 0933 1133 0943 1143 0945 1145 0947 1147 0953 1153 0955 1155 0959 1159 1004 1205	0919 1119 1319 0923 1123 1323 0930 1130 1330 0933 1133 1333 0943 1143 1343 0945 1145 1345 0947 1147 1347 0953 1153 1353 0955 1155 1355 0959 1159 1359 1004 1205 1405	0919 1119 1319 1526 0923 1123 1323 1530 0930 1130 1330 1537 0933 1133 1333 1540 0943 1143 1343 1550 0945 1145 1345 1552 0947 1147 1347 1554 0953 1153 1353 1600 0955 1155 1355 1602 0959 1159 1359 1606 1004 1205 1405 1612	0919 1119 1319 1526 1731 0923 1123 1323 1530 1735 0930 1130 1330 1537 1742 0933 1133 1333 1540 1745 0943 1143 1343 1550 1755 0945 1145 1345 1552 1757 0947 1147 1347 1554 1759 0953 1153 1353 1600 1805 0955 1155 1355 1602 1807 0959 1159 1359 1606 1811 1004 1205 1405 1612 1817